
I.D.:	104989085

Echipamente	it

Data
publicarii

31.10.24 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

30.034,45	RON	-	30.034,45	RON 	 	

Descriere: Multifunctional	Laser	Monocrom	Canon	i-SENSYS	MF552dw	2850	1	SWITCH	GIGABIT	5P	80	2
SWITCH	GIGABIT	8P	110	1	ASUS	DUAL-BAND	AC2600	LTE	MODEM	ROUTER,	„4G-AC86U”	960	1
MIKROTIK	5-PORT	GIGABIT	ETHERNET	ROUTER,	RB750GR3	300	1	Multifunctional	laser	mono
Canon	MF463DW	1950	10	Monitor	LED	DELL	SE2725H,	27",	Full	HD,	75Hz,	Negru	630	10
ADAPTOR	RETEA	TP-LINK	,	extern,	USB	3.0,	port	RJ-45,	1000	Mbps,	„UE300”	70	10	MEDIA
CONVERTOR	TP-LINK	1	x	Gigabit	RJ45	WDM	Half-Duplex/Full-Duplex,	SC	single-mode	fiber,	1xxxx
Gigabit	SC	Fiber	Port,	pana	la	2km,	montabil	in	sasiu	„TL-FC311A-2”„TL-FC311B-2”Patchcord
FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	3m,	„SC-SC-	307	3	SWITCH
MIKROTIK,	CSS326-24G-2S+RM,	porturi	Gigabit	x	24,	SFP+	x	2,	managed,	rackabil,	carcasa
metalica,	980	3	Kit	TASTATURA	si	Mouse	A4TECH,	„Fstyler	FG10+FGK10”,	wireless	100	10


